points
300

290

285

280

275

270

265

260

255

250

245

240

235

230

212

208

204

198

198

192

186

186

180

bowler place $1,130
Christian Francis 1 $300
Tom Barna Jr
Zachary Dragovits $200
Bradley Crouse
Jack Celmer $150
Ryan Porr
Michael Martell $150
Travis Sparks
Dave Moffitt $100
Eric Erb
Michael Morris $75
Norm Miller
Jantson Reiss $50
Andrew Christ
Kurtis Stidd
Eric Buskey
Matthew Forry
Matt Shchazburger

Brian Kennedy
Ryan Forston

Ryan Stone
Dave Gerhart

Alexis Neuer
Andy Neuer

Austin Kerper
Layne Sandt

Aidan D'Sauza
Damien Fitterling

Austin O'Neal
Brian Elder

Sarah Kirch
CJ Costa

Ryan Graham
Beth Graham

Jason Waltman
Carlton Cummings

Ethan Resh
Mike Martens

AJ Wolstenholme
Alan Campbell

Brandon Updike
Alan Pecora

Daniel Althouse
Alden Everett

Alex Bortz
Rick McCaulley

Felicia Trievel
Michael Bortz

Dylan Zimmerman
John Blessing

Cameron Carbaugh
Steve Carbaugh

pins

2398
2254
2294
2169
2003
2121
2326
1710
1709
1887
1658
1919
1748
1778
1700
1794
1618
1837
1743
1709
1470
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1661
1763
1675
1743
1656
1755
1460
1933
1662
1719
1674
1673
1615
1718
1575
1705
1797
1475
1457
1809
1689
1577

941
1182

992
1126

994
1124
1064
1047

PJBT #36 Adult/Junior Scratch 4/12/15 @ Leisure Lanes House Pattern
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avg
239.80
225.40
229.40
216.90
222.56
235.67
258.44
190.00
213.63
235.88
207.25
239.88
218.50
222.25
212.50
224.25
202.25
229.63
217.88
213.63
183.75
244.75
207.63
220.38
209.38
217.88
207.00
219.38
182.50
241.63
207.75
214.88
209.25
209.13
201.88
214.75
196.88
213.13
224.63
184.38
182.13
226.13
211.13
197.13
188.20
236.40
198.40
225.20
198.80
224.80
212.80
209.40

5 TOTAL TMTL 6 7 8 TOTAL
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276| 733 244

279| 681 236 235 227
268| 703 268 224 221
275| 691 183 262 275
248| 733 226 236 214
278| 764 209 278 227
290| 783 236 257 270
215| 568 202 180 203
289| 736 220 227 181
266| 753 247 265 216
238| 655 214 220 200
289 792 235 289 228
268| 653 188 204 230
268| 676 215 204 234
253| 637 253 167 248
267| 659 225 218 215
246| 612 154 246 196
268| 691 212 223 233
257| 708 248 257 214
256| 662 232 256 233
217| 579 217 156 205
279| 739 235 268 212
255| 638 172 211 202
256| 687 176 255 225
238| 615 178 201 221
249| 683 187 249 235
259| 683 259 225 195
278| 669 244 224 278
258| 602 166 178 140
270 727 246 237 259
245| 673 194 245 179
238| 662 189 238 190
257| 629 235 204 257
256 697 221 220 209
256| 570 180 214 256
267| 658 241 236 248
235| 644 230 179 219
265| 695 225 205 223
279| 701 231 232 279
221| 603 182 221 220
232| 608 170 232 181
268| 729 268 227 230
278| 737 222 237 206
258| 660 232 258 186
220| 559 191 186 162
289| 639 211 214 289
226| 625 196 203 204
261| 668 192 215 200
214| 576 214 180 204
255| 696 224 238 255
231| 620 192 224 213
268| 664 268 203 188
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Andrew Blake
Phil Blake

Charles Kollar
Brent Himmelreich

Jonathan Pleger
Brendon Yarnall

Zach Bowers
Tanner Schickel

Lawrence Bianco Jr
Lawrence Bianco Sr

Jordan Wakefield
Ricky Graham

Janae Haller
Dan Hoover

Brandon Griffin
Walter Griffin

Jacob Shockley
Justin Shockley

Matthew Bortz
Rick Mengel

Austin Curtiss
Mike Frey

Jim Pennypacker
Jay Grube

Kolby Bennett
David Bennett Jr

David Burge
Dave Burge

Bret Zirkle
Greg Elicker

Austin Sweigart
Tom Yost

Jamie Kulaga
Chris Shutovich

Raychon Brown
Lance Brown

Kelsey Hammons
Dave Kready

Anthony Neuer
Bruce Holland

Amy Carvalho
Phil Smedley

Brianna Barna
Tom Barna Sr

Becca Heltzel
Billy Heltzel

Amanda Zappacosta
Brett Bortz

Michael Hoffmaster
Steve Halbleib

Nicole Stambaugh
Josh Sattazahn

Chaz Tillman
Chuck Tillman

Austin Leon
Ken Leon

Nate Dotterer
Ray Miller
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673 223 279 171 180
638 198 208 232 227
725 199 247 279 178
545 179 165 201 254
649 197 214 238 221
601 189 209 203 194
617 192 200 225 213
639 268 191 180 165
653 224 226 203 244
553 205 165 183 218
672 204 224 244 231
525 178 181 166 215
556 179 200 177 210
663 173 223 267 188
626 201 207 218 161
640 214 203 223 232
600 204 224 172 196
600 209 179 212 172
614 236 196 182 176
654 184 259 211 226
593 234 182 177 193
589 192 173 224 225
690 195 206 289 165
561 165 202 194 254
658 199 205 254 147
608 208 180 220 171
592 195 176 221 188
621 224 210 187 186
641 198 175 268 175
622 188 177 257 170
541 177 184 180 176
701 257 247 197 204
684 223 203 258 245
560 145 224 191 143
573 235 136 202 187
537 140 225 172 212
525 210 144 171 224
588 195 180 213 210
606 200 212 194 206
531 189 178 164 232
575 173 233 169 189
584 200 194 190 203
572 172 176 224 182
587 172 245 170 187
585 191 210 184 179
562 212 182 168 212
563 225 158 180 166
556 194 190 172 184
608 224 204 180 190
560 193 162 205 156
527 182 182 163 170
622 222 211 189 204
548 184 206 158 201
559 169 197 193 177
518 184 163 171 202
565 236 182 147 156
531 172 182 177 199
484 189 140 155 141

209 206 212 207

206 1040.4

2081

211

206 200 1726.9

3454 229 195



points
300

290

285

280

275

270

265

257

257

250

245

240

235

230

212

208

204

198

198

192

186

186

180

176

bowler place $950
James Carnal 1 $300
Ron Carnal
Josh Honish $200
Brian Honish
Brett Wolgemuth $150
Matt Pleger
Katelyn Musselman $150
Tara Musselman
Hayden Shatzer $100
Kevin Shatzer
Ashley Sham $50
Michael Sham
Riler Celmer
Wayne Gehris

Kyle Bowersox
Rob Jennings

Anthony Mastroianni
Nicole Martell

Shania Jennings
Chelsea Schneider

Tori Cappiello
Chris Loessy

Jennifer Williams
Crystal Williams

Paige Appleby
Matt Allwein

Jarrod Claar
LeRoy Claar

Shawn Miller
Todd Miller

Meghan Ripley
Kevin Ripley

Nick Dutkiewicz
Mike Dutkiewicz

Robert Patrula
Matthew Shockey

Jocelyn Hood
Brian Hood

Drew Jaquith
Betsy Jaquith

Darren Zombro Il
Deanna Zombro

Amanda Barna
Erin Barna

Alyssa Sauer
Tom Sauer

Josh Hammons
Ralph Kurtz

Paul Johnson
Lewis Johnson

Lexi Kile
Mike Maus

Logan Chappell
Michael Chappell

pins
1856
2021
1846
1672
1673
1924
1540
1819
1495
1488
1351
1567
1422
1484
1300
1724
1714
1342
1238
1654
1359
1723
1350
1458
661
1081
905
898
813
899
531
995
491
974
890
965
915
970
779
654

820
788
798
923
831
700
879
672
916
661
906
665
846

PJBT #36 Adult/Junior Handicap 4/12/15 @ Leisure Lanes House Pattern
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185.60
202.10
184.60
167.20
185.89
213.78
171.11
202.11
186.88
186.00
168.88
195.88
177.75
185.50
162.50
215.50
214.25
167.75
154.75
206.75
169.88
215.38
168.75
182.25
132.20
216.20
181.00
179.60
162.60
179.80
106.20
199.00

98.20
194.80
178.00
193.00
183.00
194.00
155.80
130.80
176.80
164.00
157.60
159.60
184.60
166.20
140.00
175.80
134.40
183.20
132.20
181.20
133.00
169.20
177.20
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198] s07] - 179 195 133 198

197] 467 172 147 148 156 1884

176] 446 , 155 160 131 176

189 462 189 148 125 167 1831
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179 433, 179 140 114 105

201| 547 160 186 201 176 1804
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205| 538 205 195 138 175 1768
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